Current Financial Year 2024-25 (01/04/2024 - 31/03/2025)

Previous Financial Year 2023-24 (01/04/2023 - 31/03/2024)

10. Name of Stock Exchange(s) where 1. NSE (National Stock Exchange)
  shares are listed 2. BSE (Bombay Stock Exchange)

11. Paid Up Capital `22,66,04,200/- (�` Twenty -Two Crore Sixty -Six Lakh 
  Four Thousand and Two Hundred Only)

12. Name & Contact Details (telephone,  Name: Mr. Vijesh Kumar Kasera/Ms. Aashi Neema
 email address) of the person who may M. No.: +91-98273-82240 
 be contacted in case of any queries on LL No.: 07412-247121 
 BRSR report. E Mail: cs@dpjewellers.com